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199902150000
63821

02/15/1999
09:43:14

FIELDS DAVID Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

199909220003
95341

09/22/1999
09:10:04

FIELDS DAVID Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

199911190004
73631

11/19/1999
09:55:43

FIELDS DAVID Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

199905170002
07681

05/17/1999
01:02:43

FIELDS DAVID Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

199912300005
25851

12/30/1999
10:31:47

FIELDS DAVID Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC


