Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= FIELDS DAVID; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902150000 63821	02/15/1999 09:43:14	FIELDS DAVID	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC						
199909220003 95341	09/22/1999 09:10:04	FIELDS DAVID	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC						
199911190004 73631	11/19/1999 09:55:43	FIELDS DAVID	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC						
199905170002 07681	05/17/1999 01:02:43	FIELDS DAVID	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC						
199912300005 25851	12/30/1999 10:31:47	FIELDS DAVID	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC						